

Department: Office of the Provincial Agriculturist
 Division: Fisheries Division
 Section: _____
 PR No: _____ Date: November 16, 2020
 SAJ No: _____ Date: _____
 OBR No: _____ Date: _____

Item No.	Quantity	Unit of Issue	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Total Cost
1.	2	Lot	Carpentry Works for Structural Frame & Flooring	₱ 145,779.94	₱ 291,559.87
2.	2	Lot	Carpentry Works for Roofing	7,429.80	14,859.60
3.	8	Lot	Masonry Works for Anchorage	1,708.00	13,664.00
4.	2	Lot	Installation of Floaters	85,400.00	170,800.00
			x-x-x-x-x		
			TOTAL		₱ 490,883.47

Purpose: For the establishment of Provincial Seaweeds Nursery Project

Time Delivery: 120 working days upon receipt of the NTP/Contract

Place of Delivery: Delivered on Site

Mode: Public Bidding

Requested by:	Cash Availability:	Approved by:
Signature: Printed Name: LARRY M. PAMUGAS, Ph.D. Designation: OIC Office of the Provincial Agriculturist	 EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN Provincial Treasurer	 ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor

11/17/20
 2020-0918
 2020-0723
 ₱ 490,883.47
 11/27/20

PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE
 PROVINCE OF BOHOL
 CONTROL NO. 1645 REC'D BY:
 DATE: 11/24/20
 MARK NO. 3498 VALID UNTIL: 12/31/2020
 EXPENSE CODE: 899912/10704990 490,883.47
 FUND SOURCE: 86.02, 2019-012
 PETER ROSM P. TUTAL, PPE
 B 10

47.2

12)	COST
11(3)	
5,779.94	
7,429.80	
1,708.00	
5,400.00	

number
 object
 object